

T.S.- 05 of 2020

Order No. 32 Dated 29.10.2025

Today is fixed for SR/AD. And extension of ad interim order of injunction.

Plaintiffs filed hazira and also filed an extension petition of interim order of injunction.

No SR received as yet.

To. 06.12.2025 for SR/AD.

Interim order of injunction be extended till next date fixed as prayed for.

District Judge(I/C)

(WB01007)